

3rd year Maintenance bill

56

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

① Name of works:— Maintenance of Road from Sisia more to Nawadin.

Agency:— Ashutosh Ks. Singh Purnea.

Agreement No:— 01/SBB/2018-19

Actual date of Completion:— 13/04/21

Record measurement

① Restoration of Raincuts with Soil — E/I

$$5 \times 6.00m \times 0.90m \times 0.40m = 10.80m^3$$

$$4 \times 7.00m \times 0.85m \times 0.30m = 7.14 "$$

$$6 \times 5.00m \times 0.70m \times 0.60m = 12.60 "$$

$$7 \times 4.50m \times 0.80m \times 0.45m = 11.34 "$$

$$5 \times 6.00m \times 0.90m \times 0.50m = 13.5 "$$

$$4 \times 7.00m \times 0.85m \times 0.30m = 7.14 "$$

$$8 \times 6.50m \times 0.70m \times 0.40m = 14.56 "$$

$$7 \times 5.00m \times 0.80m \times 0.60m = 16.80 "$$

$$5 \times 8.00m \times 0.90m \times 0.50m = 18.00 "$$

$$4 \times 6.50m \times 0.85m \times 0.40m = 8.84 "$$

$$6 \times 5.50m \times 0.70m \times 0.35m = 8.08 "$$

$$7 \times 5.00m \times 0.85m \times 0.60m = 17.85 "$$

$$\text{Qty} = 146.65$$

② Making up of Berms/shoulders — E/I

$$4 \times 6.00m \times 0.90m = 21.60m^2$$

$$7 \times 5.50m \times 0.75m = 28.87 "$$

$$6 \times 7.00m \times 0.85m = 35.70 "$$

$$5 \times 4.50m \times 0.80m = 18.00 "$$

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

61

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of raincuts with soil — E/I					
146.65m ³ Q.V.T MB P — (56)					
@ 365.25/m ³ — Rs.					53564.00
② Making up of Berms/Shoulders — E/I					
811.62m ² Q.V.T MB P — (58)					
@ 54.16/m ² — Rs.					43957.00
③ Repair of pot holes filled with 75mm — E/I					
104.33m ² Q.V.T MB P — (59)					
@ 308.17/m ² — Rs.					32151.00
④ Patch Repair over Bituminous Surface — E/I					
104.33m ² Q.V.T MB P — (59)					
@ 205.89/m ² — Rs.					21480.00
⑤ Maint ⁿ of c/d works (H.P Culvert) — E/I					
3.00 Nos Q.V.T MB P — (59)					
@ 1131.64/each — Rs.					3395.00
⑥ Maintenance of c/d works (slab culverts) — E/I					
1.00 Nos Q.V.T MB P — (59)					
@ 2336.8/each — Rs.					2337.00
⑦ Maintenance of Road Sign — E/I					
0.31 km Q.V.T MB P — (59)					
@ 1087.62/km — Rs.					337.00

Continuation

Continuation